1-9

1-9
1-9

1-9
1-9
10-13
10-13
10-13
10-13
14-16
14-16
14-16

17-18

Ne
16
19
76

94
112

133

144

208

211
81
97

131

198

83

129

206

70

05.12.2025 - 06.12.2025

[9] Bachata Jn] PRO "B3pocnbie" (WOMEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

TaHuopbI
BeTuens Codbsa
3aknpoBa AHresnHa

Llapesa fHa

MoHoMapésa Mapus
Apxunosa K0nuns

MopTcoH AHacTacus

TapenkuHa MapuHa
Andgéposa AHXenrka

KnumeHko EneHa
LLenaokaa TaTbsaHa
JleoHTbeBa AHacTacus
bywesa AHacTacus

LLnnosa AHHa
BopobbeBa TaTbsiHa
BybeHko EneHa
lNokacosa HuHa

YcayéBa Mapus

KopoTkoBa OkcaHa

z
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

bachata

XXX-

XXX-

XXX-

XXX-
XXX-

XXX-

YenabuHck

YensabuHck
CTtyans AHTOHa
[MaHoBa

YenabuHck
UnoDance

YenabuHck

YenabuHck
La Estrella

YensabuHck
AkageMnsa TaHUa
«[MpnBnnerna»

Mwnacc
Zebra

YenabuHck
Corazon

YenabuHck
YenabuHck
EkaTepuHbypr
YenabuHck
Corazon
YenabuHck
SiVaDance
YenabuHck
StaHuuns
YenabuHck

La estrella
YenabuHck
Uno dance
YenabuHck
CTyans TaHues
Corazon
YenabuHck

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

3-6
3-6

3-6

Ne
112

133

16
19

94

TaHuopbI
Apxunosa KOnusa

MopTcoH AHacTacus

BeTtuenb Cotbsa
3aknpoBa AHrennHa

MoHomapésa Mapus

z
3.0

3.0

2.0
2.0

2.0

bachata

XXX-

XXX-

XX--

X--X

YensabuHck

La Estrella
YensabuHck
AKageMnsa TaHuUa
«Mpusunernsa»
YensabuHck
YensabuHck
CTtyamns AHTOHa
MNaHoBa

YenabuHck



MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl z bachata  KomaHga/Homep opoa/Kny6
3-6 144 TapenknHa MapuHa 2.0 -X-X — Mwnacc
Zebra
7-12 76 Lapesa AHa 1.0 X--- — YenabuHck
UnoDance
7-12 81 LlBnakas TaTbsHa 1.0 X--- — YensabuHck
7-12 97 JleoHTbeBa AHacTacus 1.0 -X-- — EkaTepuHbypr
7-12 131 bywesa AHacTacus 1.0 --X- — YenabuHck
Corazon
7-12 208 Angéposa AHXeNnKa 1.0 --X- — YenabuHck
Corazon
7-12 211 KnumeHko EneHa 1.0 --X- — YenabuHck
13 198 LlunoBa AHHa 0.0 ---- — YenabuHck
SiVaDance
MecTo Ne  TaHuUoOpbI b3 technige musicality presentation KomaHpaa/Homep opoa/Kny6
1 112 Apxwunosa tOans 67.0 887 876 878 — YensabuHck
La Estrella
2 133 MopTcoH AHacTacus 65.0 875 876 888 — YenabuHck

Akagemuns TaHua
«Mpusnneruns»

3 94 ToHomapésa Mapusa 62.0 768 974 867 — YenabuHck

4 144 TapenkuHa MapuHa 61.0 774 875 878 — Mwnacc
Zebra

5 16 Betuenb Codbs 60.0 687 784 785 — YenabuHck

6 19 3akuposa AHresvHa 59.0 577 676 7717 — YenabuHck
Ctyana AHTOHa
MaHoBa

Cyabu | Judges

1 JIncyHoBa KpncTtnHa EkaTepunbypr
2 Haranuesa Onbra MockBa, Poccus
3 Heka HaTanbs MockBa, Poccus
4 [ NaBHbIN Cynobs Poccus



