

05.12.2025 - 06.12.2025
[9] Bachata JnJ PRO "взрослые" (WOMEN)

1/4						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-9	16	Ветцель Софья	3.0	XXX-	—	Челябинск
1-9	19	Закирова Ангелина	3.0	XXX-	—	Челябинск
						Студия Антона Панова
1-9	76	Царева Яна	3.0	XXX-	—	Челябинск
						UnoDance
1-9	94	Пономарёва Мария	3.0	XXX-	—	Челябинск
1-9	112	Архипова Юлия	3.0	XXX-	—	Челябинск
						La Estrella
1-9	133	Мортсон Анастасия	3.0	XXX-	—	Челябинск
						Академия танца «Привилегия»
1-9	144	Тарелкина Марина	3.0	XXX-	—	Миасс
						Zebra
1-9	208	Алфёрова Анжелика	3.0	XXX-	—	Челябинск
						Corazon
1-9	211	Клименко Елена	3.0	XXX-	—	Челябинск
10-13	81	Швидкая Татьяна	2.0	X-X-	—	Челябинск
10-13	97	Леонтьева Анастасия	2.0	-XX-	—	Екатеринбург
10-13	131	Бушева Анастасия	2.0	X-X	—	Челябинск
						Corazon
10-13	198	Шилова Анна	2.0	--XX	—	Челябинск
						SiVaDance
14-16	83	Воробьева Татьяна	1.0	-X--	—	Челябинск
						Станция
14-16	129	Бубенко Елена	1.0	X---	—	Челябинск
						La estrella
14-16	206	Покасова Нина	1.0	-X--	—	Челябинск
						Uno dance
17-18	70	Усачёва Мария	0.0	----	—	Челябинск
						Студия танцев
						Corazon
17-18	197	Короткова Оксана	0.0	----	—	Челябинск

1/2						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-2	112	Архипова Юлия	3.0	XXX-	—	Челябинск
						La Estrella
1-2	133	Мортсон Анастасия	3.0	XXX-	—	Челябинск
						Академия танца «Привилегия»
3-6	16	Ветцель Софья	2.0	-XX-	—	Челябинск
3-6	19	Закирова Ангелина	2.0	XX--	—	Челябинск
						Студия Антона Панова
3-6	94	Пономарёва Мария	2.0	X-X	—	Челябинск

1/2

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
3-6	144	Тарелкина Марина	2.0	-X-X	—	Миасс Zebra
7-12	76	Царева Яна	1.0	X---	—	Челябинск UnoDance
7-12	81	Швидкая Татьяна	1.0	X---	—	Челябинск
7-12	97	Леонтьева Анастасия	1.0	-X--	—	Екатеринбург
7-12	131	Бушева Анастасия	1.0	--X-	—	Челябинск Corazon
7-12	208	Алфёрова Анжелика	1.0	--X-	—	Челябинск Corazon
7-12	211	Клименко Елена	1.0	--X-	—	Челябинск
13	198	Шилова Анна	0.0	----	—	Челябинск SiVaDance

Final

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	technigie	musicality	presentation	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	112	Архипова Юлия	67.0	887	876	878	—	Челябинск La Estrella
2	133	Мортсон Анастасия	65.0	875	876	888	—	Челябинск Академия танца «Привилегия»
3	94	Пономарёва Мария	62.0	768	974	867	—	Челябинск
4	144	Тарелкина Марина	61.0	774	875	878	—	Миасс Zebra
5	16	Ветцель Софья	60.0	687	784	785	—	Челябинск
6	19	Закирова Ангелина	59.0	577	676	777	—	Челябинск Студия Антона Панова

Судьи | Judges

1	Лисунова	Кристина	Екатеринбург
2	Нагайцева	Ольга	Москва, Россия
3	Нека	Наталья	Москва, Россия
4	Главный	Судья	Россия